STIEBEL ELTRON

BHE 100 Plus

BATHROOM RADIATOR

Bathroom radiators: Added value with added enjoyment.

The bathroom radiators of the BHE Plus series combine functionality with
design. The electrical connection offers the advantage that even when your
central heating system is off (for example in summer), both room and towels
can be pleasantly warmed when necessary. The user friendly position of the
programming unit enables easy access to temperature control. The comfort
functions of the integral controller highlight the efficiency and high quality

features of the bathroom radiator.

The main features

Electric bathroom radiator

1000 W heating output

May also be connected to the hot water heating network
Factory-filled with process medium for purely electrical operation
Quick room air heating

Premium design with circular pipes

Controls with backlit LCD

With infinitely variable temperature selection

Protection: IP 24

Technical datasheet

PRODUCT-NO.: 238714
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Type

Part no.
Connected load
Height

Depth

Width

Technical data
Power supply
Frequency

Rated voltage
Rated current
Setting range
IP-Rating
Protection class
Weight

Colour

Depth including wall mounting bracket

BHE 100 Plus
238714
1 kW
1830 mm
117 mm

550 mm

1/N ~ 230V
50/- Hz
230V
44 A
10-28 °C
IP24
Il
23 kg

commercial
white, RAL 9016
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BHE 175 T Plus
238715
1,75 kW

1590 mm
130 mm

500 mm

1/N ~230V
50/- Hz
230V
7,6 A
10-28 °C
P24
Il
20 kg

commercial
white, RAL 9016
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Contact information

Do you have additional questions? Then please do not hesitate to contact us, we
would be only too happy to help:

Call 0151 346 2300

Or send an e-mail to

sales@stiebel-eltron.co.uk

Only a qualified contractor should carry out the installation, commissioning,
maintenance and repair of this appliance. Where applicable and prior to
installation the electricity and/or water utility companies should be notified of
your intention to install the product.
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