

BHE 100 Plus

BATHROOM RADIATOR PRODUCT-NO.: 238714

Bathroom radiators: Added value with added enjoyment.

The bathroom radiators of the BHE Plus series combine functionality with design. The electrical connection offers the advantage that even when your central heating system is off (for example in summer), both room and towels can be pleasantly warmed when necessary. The user friendly position of the programming unit enables easy access to temperature control. The comfort functions of the integral controller highlight the efficiency and high quality features of the bathroom radiator.



The main features

Electric bathroom radiator

1000 W heating output

May also be connected to the hot water heating network

Factory-filled with process medium for purely electrical operation

Quick room air heating

Premium design with circular pipes

Controls with backlit LCD

With infinitely variable temperature selection

Protection: IP 24







Туре	BHE 100 Plus	BHE 175 T Plus
Part no.	238714	238715
Connected load	1 kW	1,75 kW
Height	1830 mm	1590 mm
Depth	117 mm	130 mm
Width	550 mm	500 mm

Technical data

Power supply	1/N ~ 230 V	1/N ~ 230 V
Frequency	50/- Hz	50/- Hz
Rated voltage	230 V	230 V
Rated current	4,4 A	7,6 A
Setting range	10-28 °C	10-28 °C
P-Rating	IP24	IP24
Protection class	II	II
Weight	23 kg	20 kg
Colour	commercial white, RAL 9016	commercial white, RAL 9016

Depth including wall mounting bracket



Contact information

Do you have additional questions? Then please do not hesitate to contact us, we would be only too happy to help:

Call 0151 346 2300

Or send an e-mail to

sales@stiebel-eltron.co.uk

Only a qualified contractor should carry out the installation, commissioning, maintenance and repair of this appliance. Where applicable and prior to installation the electricity and/or water utility companies should be notified of your intention to install the product.